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Calendar of Pierre Wunsch - Member of the ECB’s Governing Council 

 

  

 February 2019  

 

Date 

Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as 

applicable) Location 

Thursday, 7 February Meeting with Supervised Entity NBB, Brussels 

Thursday, 7 February Participation in Round Table organized by the 

American European Community Association (AECA) 

together with Mr Yves Mersch, member of the ECB 

Executive Board 

NBB, Brussels 

Friday, 8 February Interview with Tendances magazine NBB, Brussels 

Friday 8 February Lunch meeting with Belfius Insurance, Ageas, Axa, 

KBC Verzekeringen, P&V Group, FSMA on general 

topics regarding the Belgian Insurance sector 

Brussels 

Tuesday, 12 February Press Conference, presentation Annual Report NBB NBB, Brussels 

Wednesday, 13 February Lunch meeting with HE Hajime Hayashi, Ambassador 

of Japan to the Kingdom of Belgium 

Brussels 

Wednesday 13 February  Meeting with Supervised Entity NBB, Brussels  

Thursday, 14 February Meeting with experts of Standard & Poor’s Global 

Ratings  

NBB, Brussels 

Thursday 14 – Friday 15 

February 

High Level Conference with IMF Constituency 

representatives 

Bruges 

Monday 18 February Presentation Annual Report NBB in Brussels  NBB, Brussels 

Tuesday 19 February 

 

Lunch with Mr Andrea Enria (Chair of the European 

Banking Authority EBA) and discussion about topics 

of common interest 

 

Brussels 

 

Wednesday, 20 February  Governing Council ECB Frankfurt 

Thursday, 21 February Meeting with H.E. Ambassador Rose (UK) -discussion 

about topics of common interest 

Brussels 

Friday, 22 February Presentation Annual Report NBB in Antwerp (local 

government, representatives of supervised banks & 

insurance companies, public at large) 

 

Antwerp 
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Monday, 25 February 

 

Presentation Annual Report NBB in Liège (local 

government, representatives of supervised banks & 

insurance companies, public at large) 

 

Liège 

Tuesday, 26 February Meeting with Supervised Entity   NBB, Brussels 

 


